
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 WINGEL RYAN / GUISSARD LILA | D0 / D0 | Astrid 1 wingel / guissard

32 T17 Start: 9:30

T16 17 BORRY PASCAL / CALLEBAUT PETRA | D0 / D4 | Sint-Niklase 10.00 borry / callebaut 1 -9,-4,8,12,13 End: 12:34

09.30 16 KINARD CHARLIE / ART LISE | D2 / D2 | Tourinnes 4,-3,-10,4,6 T17

T17 9 DELCHAMBRE YVES / DUPONT SEVERINE | D0 / D2 | Moustier 2 mehrjoo / dupont 10.30 8,7,8

09.30 24 MEHRJOO SINA / DUPONT LÉANA | E0 / NG | Hurricane T18 8,9,-8,5

25 10.00 boutet / pirmez 9,9,-5,9 1

8 BOUTET EVAN / PIRMEZ GLADYS | D2 / D0 | Colfontaine-Flenu / Cleo Erquelinnes T15

5 WERNER JORAN / DE JONCKHEERE EMILY | D0 / D0 | Oostduinkerke / Paletje 3 werner / de jonckheere 11.00 -8,-8,6,8,9

28 T19

T18 21 VAN BLADEL KEVIN / HORSTEN CHARLOTTE | D4 / D4 | Merksplas 10.00 louis / radermacker 2 -5,7,8,9

09.30 12 LOUIS THOMAS / RADERMACKER LOLA | D0 / D2 | Astrid / Ninane 4,2,4 T19

T19 13 DUTRIEUX NICOLAS / DOMANGE NATHALIE | D2 / D0 | Le Roeulx / Palette Verte Ecaus. 4 dutrieux / domange 10.30 7,-1,-11,4,10

09.30 20 HELLER SAMUEL / PIDRE RIVERA NOELIA | D2 / D6 | Piranha T20 9,4,8

29 10.00 van ratingen / dekens -8,11,8,-5,10 1

4 VAN RATINGEN COLIN / DEKENS JILL | D0 / D0 | Hoeselt T16 bernis / ergot

3 PIETTE GUILLAUME / FRERARD ESTELLE FRANCOISE | D0 / D0 | Vervia / Prayon 5 piette / frerard 12.00 11,9,10

30 T21

T20 19 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / BASTIAENS JULIE | D4 / D2 | Nodo / Schoten 10.00 schepers / van den bossche 3 9,-9,10,-2,7

09.30 14 SCHEPERS ARON / VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS | D2 / D0 | Diest FF T21

T21 11 JAVAY ADRIEN / COCLET MORGANE | D0 / D2 | St-Hubert 6 javay / coclet 10.30 3,-6,7,9

09.30 22 GEORGES LUCIEN / PAUWELS ISABELLE | D6 / D4 | Spa Charleroi / Thuin T22 9,5,8

27 10.00 charles / aerts 8,9,-9,10 2

6 CHARLES TIMEO / AERTS MANON | D0 / D0 | Philippeville T17

7 BERNIS JULIEN / ERGOT FLORA | D0 / D2 | Neufvilles Senne 7 bernis / ergot 11.00 8,7,4

26 T23

T22 23 MOSSELMANS TUUR / MOSSELMANS LINDE | E2 / D4 | Nova 10.00 vanhaeren / smets 4 8,-3,9,-8,1

09.30 10 VANHAEREN WOUT / SMETS MARJOLEIN | D2 / D0 | Hoeselt 5,8,9 T23

T23 15 COOLS SANDER / DE RODDER INES | D2 / D2 | Jabbeke / Paletje 8 cools / de rodder 10.30 5,8,2

09.30 18 CUPERS THOMAS / THIRY CHLOE | D0 / D6 | Francorchamps T24 8,8,6

31 10.00 assenmaker / van den bril FF

2 ASSENMAKER THEO / VAN DEN BRIL LORE | D0 / D0 | Logis Auderghem / Hamme Mille
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1 D0 / D2

2 D0 / D2

3 D0 / D0

4 D0 / D0

5 D2 / D2

6 D0 / D0

7 D2 / D0

8 D2 / D0

9 D2 / D0

10 D0 / D0

11 D0 / D2

12 D0 / D4

13 D2 / D0

14 D0 / D0

15 E0 / NG

16 D4 / D4

17 D0 / D6

FF D0 / D0

FF D4 / D2CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / BASTIAENS JULIE Nodo / Schoten

VAN BLADEL KEVIN / HORSTEN CHARLOTTE Merksplas

CUPERS THOMAS / THIRY CHLOE Francorchamps

ASSENMAKER THEO / VAN DEN BRIL LORE Logis Auderghem / Hamme Mille

DUTRIEUX NICOLAS / DOMANGE NATHALIE Le Roeulx / Palette Verte Ecaus.

PIETTE GUILLAUME / FRERARD ESTELLE FRANCOISE Vervia / Prayon

MEHRJOO SINA / DUPONT LÉANA Hurricane

WERNER JORAN / DE JONCKHEERE EMILY Oostduinkerke / Paletje

JAVAY ADRIEN / COCLET MORGANE St-Hubert

BORRY PASCAL / CALLEBAUT PETRA Sint-Niklase

SCHEPERS ARON / VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS Diest

BOUTET EVAN / PIRMEZ GLADYS Colfontaine-Flenu / Cleo Erquelinnes

VANHAEREN WOUT / SMETS MARJOLEIN Hoeselt

WINGEL RYAN / GUISSARD LILA Astrid

COOLS SANDER / DE RODDER INES Jabbeke / Paletje

VAN RATINGEN COLIN / DEKENS JILL Hoeselt

BERNIS JULIEN / ERGOT FLORA Neufvilles Senne

LOUIS THOMAS / RADERMACKER LOLA Astrid / Ninane

CHARLES TIMEO / AERTS MANON Philippeville


